Type
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

Authorized $ Limit
$2,000
$2,000
$3,000
$3,000
$1,000
$10,000
$20,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$47,000

Name
PATRICIA K ROOT
THOMAS E WILCOX
KELLY S NIELSEN
KYLE R HAMLIN
DANIEL KAIN
LCS- INDIVIDUAL CARD
LCS- CORPORATE CARD
CALEB MARTZ
TIMOTHY G ERSPAMER
JACQUELINE SOWER



