Type	Authorized \$ Limit	Name
Mastercard	\$2,000	PATRICIA K ROOT
Mastercard	\$2,000	THOMAS E WILCOX
Mastercard	\$3,000	KELLY S NIELSEN
Mastercard	\$3,000	KYLE R HAMLIN
Mastercard	\$1,000	DANIEL KAIN
Mastercard	\$10,000	LCS- INDIVIDUAL CARD
Mastercard	\$20,000	LCS- CORPORATE CARD
Mastercard	\$2,000	CALEB MARTZ
Mastercard	\$2,000	TIMOTHY G ERSPAMER
Mastercard	\$2,000	JACQUELINE SOWER

\$47,000